Light is reliable
KIT PrevaLED® COIN 50 AC
KIT PrevaLED® COIN 111
Practical all-in-one KITs for an easy switch to modern LED technology
Light is OSRAM
KIT PrevaLED® COIN | Technical data
OSRAM GmbH
Head offi ce:

s
io
n
s
 e
x
c
e
p
te
d
.
KIT PrevaLED® COIN 50 AC G1
Product name Product number
KIT-PL-CN50-AC-800-830-40D-G1 10X1 4052899365315 9.2 0.043 230 > 0.9 800 87 3000
KIT-PL-CN50-AC-800-840-40D-G1 10X1 4052899365339 9.2 0.043 230 > 0.9 835 90 4000
c T
KIT-PL-CN50-AC-800-830-40D-G1 10X1 ≥ 80 40 50 75.3 90 -20…+40 35000 1) Yes
KIT-PL-CN50-AC-800-840-40D-G1 10X1 ≥ 80 40 50 75.3 90 -20…+40 35000 1) Yes
50 mm
50 mm
7
5

m
5
 m
m111 mm 68 mm ± 154 mm
101 mm
4
 m
m
8
2
 m
m
KIT PrevaLED® COIN 111 G2
Product name Product number
KIT-PL-CN111-2400-830-40D-G2 10X1 4052899365131 21.6 36 2) 0.7  1.05 2) 230 > 0.9 2300 106 3) 3000
KIT-PL-CN111-3600-830-40D-G2 10X1 4052899365155 32.1 36 2) 1.05 1.05 2) 230 > 0.9 3470 108 3) 3000
KIT-PL-CN111-3600-840-24D-G2 10X1 4052899365179 32.1 36 2) 1.05 1.05 2) 230 > 0.9 3780  118 3) 4000
KIT-PL-CN111-3600-840-40D-G2 10X1  4052899365193 32.1 36 2) 1.05 1.05 2) 230 > 0.9 3780  118 3) 4000
c T
KIT-PL-CN111-2400-830-40D-G2 10X1 > 80 40 111 46 85 -25…+40  50000 4) No
KIT-PL-CN111-3600-830-40D-G2 10X1 > 80 40 111 46 85 -25…+40  50000 4) No
KIT-PL-CN111-3600-840-24D-G2 10X1 > 80 24 111 46 85 -25…+40  50000 4) No
KIT-PL-CN111-3600-840-40D-G2 10X1 > 80 40 111 46 85 -25…+40  50000 4) No
1) At Tc = 73 °C